
2023 EMS Baseball Schedule 
 

 

Date  Day  Time  Opponent   Location 

Feb 21  Tuesday 4:00  Holtville (DH)   Holtville 

Feb 22  Wednesday 4:30  Ben Russell (DH)  ECHS 

Feb 23  Thursday 4:30  Reeltown (DH)    ECHS 

Feb 25  Saturday 11:00  Redland (DH)   Redland 

Feb 28  Tuesday 4:00  Wetumpka (DH)  Wetumpka 

Mar 3  Friday  4:00  Jemison 7 INN   Jemison 

Mar 4  Saturday 10:00, 12:00, 2:00        TBA   ECHS 

Mar 6  Monday 11:00  Wetumpka (DH)  ECHS 

Mar 10  Friday  TBA  TBA    TBA 

Mar 11  Saturday TBA  TBA    TBA 

Mar 13  Monday 4:30  Reeltown (DH)   Reeltown 

Mar 14  Tuesday 4:00   Holtville (DH)   ECHS 

Mar 17  Friday  3:00, 7:00 Opelika, Clay-Central  Alex City 

Mar 18  Saturday TBA  TBA    Alex City 

Mar 28  Tuesday 4:30  Redland (DH)   ECHS 

 

 


